WeBBusterZ Engineering Software

i

oz WeBBusterz

Double Pipe Heat Exchanger Design
Software Prices

Engineer it for me Ltd
272 Bath Street

Glasgow

G2 4JR

UK

Sales:
+44(0)7453337776

Email:
info@engineeritforme.com
sales@webbusterz.com

Web:
http://www.webbusterz.com
http://www.webbusterz.net
http://www.engineeritforme.com

le Computer License [Volume Pricing
Price (GBP)
£80.00
£65.00
£55.00
Price (GBP)
£100.00
£70.00
£60.00
£50.00

1) Volume pricing example — if you want to order 4 licenses — check the second row
(3 — 4 Licenses) Total price =4 licenses * £65.00 = £260.00 GBP

2) Total Network price charged = Price * Number network licenses

3) Network licenses expire after three years of activation date
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