# WeBBusterZ Engineering Software



## Double Pipe Heat Exchanger Design Software Prices

### Engineer it for me Ltd 272 Bath Street

Glasgow G2 4JR UK

#### Sales:

+44(0)7453337776

#### Email:

info@engineeritforme.com sales@webbusterz.com

#### Web

http://www.webbusterz.com http://www.webbusterz.net http://www.engineeritforme.com



<sup>1</sup> Single Computer License [Volume Pricing]	
Computers	Price (GBP)
1 – 2	£80.00
3 - 4	£65.00
5+	£55.00
<sup>2</sup> Network Computer License [Volume Pricing]	
Computers	Price (GBP)
1 - 4	£100.00
5 - 9	£70.00
10 - 19	£60.00
20+	£50.00

- 1) Volume pricing example if you want to order 4 licenses check the second row (3 4 Licenses) Total price = 4 licenses \* £65.00 = £260.00 GBP
- 2) Total Network price charged = Price \* Number network licenses
- 3) Network licenses expire after three years of activation date

Last updated: 24/02/2020